www.momohandles.com.au  |  1300 222 550
Livorno
FINISHES
STYLES D Handles:  96mm M3163.96 | 128mm M3163.128 | 160mm M3163.160 | 192mm M3163.192 | 244mm:
M3163.224 | 256mm M3163.256 | 320mm M3163.320
A contemporary and sleek D Handle. Available in seven finishes, making
it a popular choice for modern cabinetry applications.
Brushed Matt Brass
(BMB)
Chrome Plated
(CP)
Dull Brushed Nickel
(DBR)
Gunmetal
(GNM)
Satin Chrome
(SC)
Matt Black
(MBL)
Matt White
(MWH)
 Part Number Hole Centre Overall Length Inner Length Projection
M3163.96 96 130 80 28
M3163.128 128 160 110 28
M3163.160 160 192 142 28
M3163.192 192 224 174 28
M3163.224 224 256 206 28
M3163.256 256 288 258 28
M3163.320 320 352 302 28
D Handle
Overall length
Hole Centre
Inner Length